

अर्थ मन्त्रालय योजनाओं के अन्तर्गत आरक्षित एवं
रेखांकित

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (5C)

(Agreement No. 2758D/2021-22)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Balsand

SUB-DIVISION

453

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Ramrith Const. (prop. Nitay Kumar)

Block - Rumsaidpur.

3rd and Final Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of CD Work with 5 year maintenance road from Renu Nagar Baradikh to Hardopatti under NMGSY(Sc) scheme.					
Agency:- M/S Amrit Construction					
Sgg No:- 77SRD/2021-22					
Date of start :- 21/09/2021					
Date of Completion :- 20/09/2022					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① P/E of working Benchmark -- Qty Vide IMPB (13)					
Item no - ① = 0.86 KM					
@ Rs. 4063.57 /KM Rs-					3495=∞
② P/E Reference Pillar --- Qty Vide IMPB (13)					
Item no. ② = 0.86 KM					
@ Rs- 1878.75/KM Rs-					1616=∞
③ Clearing of grubbing Road/Land. Qty Vide IMPB (13)					
Item no. ③ = 0.60 hae					
@ Rs. 49496.70/hac Rs-					29698=∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Excavation of roadway cutting in Soil — — — —					
Qty Vide TMBP (13)					
Item no. (4) = 60.95 m ³					
① Rs - 74.10/m ³ Rs - 4457 = ∞					
⑤ Const. of embankment with material obtained — —					
Qty Vide TMBP (13)					
Item no. (5) = 611.17 m ³					
② Rs - 138.27/m ³ Rs - 84506 = ∞					
⑥ Const. of embankment with material obtained — —					
1000 mm lead — —					
Qty Vide TMBP (14)					
Item no. (6) = 261.93 m ³					
③ Rs - 175.11/m ³ Rs - 45867 = ∞					
⑦ Const. of sub-grade & Earthy Shoulder — — — —					
Qty Vide TMBP (14)					
Item no. (7) = 1024.45 m ³					
④ Rs - 176.75/m ³ Rs - 181072 = ∞					
⑧ Const. of GSR-I — — — —					
Qty Vide TMBP (14)					
Item no. (8) = 505.80 m ³					
⑤ Rs - 302.22/m ³ Rs - 1533647 = ∞					
⑨ P/L/S/c WBM-II — — — —					
Qty Vide TMBP (14)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (9) = 135.0 m ³					
(9) Rs. 3686.76/m ³ Rs. 4977132.00					
(10) E/W in excavation for					
found - - -					
Qty Vole (m ³) (14)					
Item no. (10) = 31.32 m ³					
(10) Rs. 260.59/m ³ Rs. 8162.00					
(11) P/L PCC in levelling					
course in found - -					
Qty Vole (m ³) (14)					
Item no. (11) = 5.69 m ³					
(11) Rs. 6021.74/m ³ Rs. 342642.00					

(12) P/L concrete for pcc m ²					
in open foundation - -					
Qty Vole (m ³) (15)					
Item no. (12) = 52.75 m ³					
(12) Rs. 6574.16/m ³ Rs. 352062.00					
(13) P/L PCC pit m ² - -					
Qty Vole (m ³) (15)					
Item no. (13) = 15.0 m ³					
(13) Rs. 1682.08 /m ³ Rs. 25231.20					
(14) Painting steel rods including					
on primers - - -					
Qty Vole (m ³) (15)					
Item no. (14) = 60.0 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rs. 95.63/m ²					Rs. 57382.00
② P/E typical MMMSY bore/					
with '1020'					
Qty. Vole (MMBS) 15					
Item no. 15 = 3.0 NO.					
③ Rs. 11007.98/NO.					Rs. 33024.00
					Rs. 284060.00
Add 12% GST + 1% L. cess					Rs. 369278.00
					Rs. 3209879.00
Less 3.5% as per Agg					Rs. 1123462.00
					Rs. 3097533.00
Less previous payment					Rs. 1961629.00

Rs. 1135904.00

21/04/23
J.E.

21/04/23
A.E.

26.05.2023